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Summary

Topic Description

Results
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Barriers to Engagement

Factors that can create challenges for families to interact with or
become involved with their child’s school. Survey-takers
responded to the question, “How big of a problem are the
following issues for becoming involved with your child’s current
school?”

Family Efficacy

How confident families are with regard to key parenting skills.

Family Engagement

The degree to which families become involved with and interact
with their child's school.

Family Support

Families’ perceptions of the amount of academic and social
support that they provide their child with outside of school.

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

School Fit

Families’ perceptions of how well a school matches their child's
developmental needs.

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.
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Barriers to Engagement

Your average Change

82% 0

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?

]
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Q.1: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
Concerns about getting to the school safely?

Not a problem atall 82% || | I 1005

Small problem 13% 157
Medium problem 5% 55
Large problem 0%
Very large problem 0% 4

Favorable: 95%

0 from last survey

Q.3: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
School staff seem too busy?

Not a problem at all 48% _ 580

Small problem 25% 310
Medium problem 18% 215
Large problem 6% 75
Very large problem 3% I 36

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 73%
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Q.2: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
How busy your schedule is?

Not a problem atall 31% [ 38

Small problem 25% 3N
Medium problem 28% 343
Large problem 12% 144

Very large problem 4% I47

Favorable: 56%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
You feel unsure about how to communicate with the
school?

Not a problem at all 63% _ 775

Small problem 21% 252
Medium problem 10% 123
Large problem 4% 49

Very large problem 2% I 27

Favorable: 84%

1 from last survey
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Q.5: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
The school provides little information about
involvement opportunities?

Not a problem atall 64% [ N | NN I 734

Small problem 21% 261
Medium problem 9% 13
Large problem 4% 45
Very large problem 1% 16

Favorable: 86%

« 5 from last survey

Q.7: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
The school does not communicate well with people
from your culture?

Not a problem atall 90% | N NN 1095

Small problem 6% 68
Medium problem 2% 27
Large problem 1% 17
Very large problem 1% i

Favorable: 95%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.9: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
You worry that adults at the school will treat your
child differently if you raise a concern?

Not a problem at all 60% _ 728

Small problem 19% 228
Medium problem  11% 133
Large problem 6% 7

Very large problem 5% I 63

Favorable: 78%

¥ 3 from last survey
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Q.6: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
The school is not welcoming to parents?

Not a problem atall 73% || I so2

Small problem 16% 192
Medium problem 6% 72
Large problem 3% 40
Very large problem 2% I 29

Favorable: 88%

« 2 from last survey

Q.8: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
You do not feel a sense of belonging with your child's
school community?

Not a problem atall 64% || NN 735

Small problem 20% 247
Medium problem 9% 10
Large problem 4% 53
Very large problem 2% I 29

Favorable: 84%

« 1 from last survey
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Family Efficacy
Your average Change
73% a3
1,231 responses since last survey
How did people respond?
Q.1: How confident do you feel making choices about Q.2: How confident are you in making sure your
your child's schooling? child's school meets their learning needs?
Extremely confident 33% - 401 Extremely confident 21% - 263
Quite confident 45% 558 Quite confident 45% 548
Somewhat confident 17% 204 Somewhat confident 25% 304
Slightly confident 4% 50 Slightly confident 7% 82
Not confidentatall 1% 16 Not confident atall 3% I 31
2 from last survey Favorable: 78% 1 from last survey Favorable: 66%
Q.3: How confident do you feel in supporting your Q.4: How confident do feel helping your child deal
child's learning at home? with their emotions appropriately?
Extremely confident 33% - 407 Extremely confident 25% - 302
Quite confident 44% 535 Quite confident 47% 575
Somewhat confident 18% 221 Somewhat confident 23% 281
Slightly confident 4% 51 Slightly confident 5% 61
Not confident atall 1% 14 Not confident atall 1% 9
~ 9 from last survey Favorable: 77% 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%
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Family Engagement

Your average Change

92% a4

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you meet in person or online with Q.2: In the past year, how often have you visited your
teachers at your child's school? child's school?
Weekly or more 5% I 59 Weekly or more 15% - 188
Monthly 9% 107 Monthly 29% 359
Every few months 29% 361 Every few months 33% 407
Once or twice per 44% 547 Once or twice 20% 244
year Almost never 3% I 31

Almost never 13% .156

6 from last survey Favorable: 97%

3 from last survey Favorable: 87%
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Family Support

Your average Change

64% a4

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: How often do you help your child understand the
content they are learning in school?

Almost all the time  10%  [JJj 128

Frequently 30% 369
Sometimes 36% 437
Once in a while 16% 201

Almost never 8% l95

1 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.3: To what extent do you know how your child is
doing socially at school?
A tremendous amount 19% - 230
Quite a bit 51% 620
Somewhat 23% 287
A little bit 6% 71
Notatall 2% |18

6 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.2: How often do you and your child talk when they

are having a problem with others?

Aimost all the time 39% [ 476

Frequently 43%
Sometimes 1% 139
Once in a while 5% 58
Almost never 2% I 20

532

3 from last survey
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School Climate

Your average Change

81% a2

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: To what extent do you think that children enjoy
going to their school?

Enjoy a tremendous 29% - 359
amount
Enjoy quite a bit 48% 587
Enjoy somewhat 17% 206
Enjoy a little bit 5% 60
Do not enjoy atall 2% I 18

~ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 77%

Q.3: How much does the school value the diversity of
children's backgrounds?
A tremendous amount 24% - 289
Quite a bit 46% 555
Some 22% 270
Alittle bit 6% 72
Notatall 2% |21

~ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 70%
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Q.2: How well do administrators at your child’s school
create a school environment that helps children learn?

Extremely well 30% [ 373
Quite well 46% 568

Somewhat well  17% 206
Slightly well 5% 55
Notwellatall 2% |28

0 from last survey

Favorable: 77%

Q.4: Overall, how much respect do you think the
children at your child's school have for the staff?

A tremendous amount 31% - 386

of respect

Quite a bit of respect 52% 636

Some respect 14% 167
A little bit of respect 3% 33

Almost no respect 1% 9

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 83%
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Q.5: Overall, how much respect do you think the Q.6: My child is positively connected to at least one
teachers at your child's school have for the children? adult at school.
A tremendous amount 37% - 452 Strongly Agree 47% _ 574
of respect Agree 40% 491
Quite a bit of respect 47% 574 Neutral 8% 103
Some respect 13% 158

Disagree 4% 45

A little bit of respect 3% 39 Strongly Disagree 1% 14

Almost no respect 1% 7

3 from last survey Favorable: 87%

1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.7: My child is positively connected to at least one
peer at school.

Strongly Agree 55% _ 671

Agree 38% 469
Neutral 5% 61
Disagree 2% 22
Strongly Disagree 0% 5

3 from last survey Favorable: 93%
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School Fit

Your average Change

71% a1

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How much of a sense of belonging does your
child feel at their school?

Tremendous 22% - 275
belonging

Quite a bit of 46% 563
belonging

Some belonging 22% 269
A little bit of belonging 8% 103
No belonging atall 1% 14

Favorable: 68%

« 3 from last survey

Q.3: At your child's school, how well does the overall
approach to discipline work for your child?

NA 29% [ 358

Extremely well 20% 250
Quite well 31% 376
Somewhat well 13% 156

Slightly well 4% 50
Notwellatall 3% |39

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 80%

Q.2: How well do you feel your child’s school is
preparing them for their next academic year?

Extremely well 24%
Quite well 46%

Somewhat well 21%

Slightly well 6%

Notwellatall 3% | 34

W o

560

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 70%

Q.4: How comfortable is your child in asking for help

from school adults?

Extremely comfortable 18% - 225
Quite comfortable 35%

Somewhat 29%

comfortable

Slightly comfortable 12%

Not comfortable atall 5%

433
351

2 from last survey
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Favorable: 549%
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Q.5: Given your child’s cultural background, race
and/or ethnicity, how good a fit is their school?

Extremely good 35% [ 432

Quite good 48% 591
Somewhat good 12% 148
Slightly good 3% 40
Not good atall 1% n

a 2 from last survey Favorable: 84%
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School Safety

Your average Change

80% a2

since last survey

1,231 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: My child knows how to get help at school if they
are worried about themselves or a friend.

Strongly Agree 31% - 382
Agree 46% 564

Neutral 16% 199
Disagree 6% 73
Strongly Disagree 1% 1"

Favorable: 77%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: If a student is bullied at your child's school, how
difficult is it for them to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 47% || I 544

Slightly difficult 27% 320
Somewhat difficult 19% 216
Quite difficult 4% | 50
Extremely difficult 3% | 35

Favorable: 74%

0 from last survey

Q.5: Overall, how safe does your child feel at school?

Extremely safe 26% [ 323
Quite safe 54% 661
Somewhat safe 15% 186
Slightly safe 3% 37
Not at all safe 1% 17

Favorable: 96%

~ 2 from last survey
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Q.2: How often do you worry about violence at your
child's school?

Almost never 25% - 309

Once in a while 23% 278
Sometimes 31% 382
Frequently 14% 177

Almost always 7% l82

Favorable: 79%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: How likely is it that someone from your child's
school will bully them online?

Not at all likely 43% || N NN 507

Slightly likely 28% 330
Somewhat likely 17% 203
Quite likely 9% 106

Extremely likely 4% || 41

Favorable: 71%

2 from last survey

Q.6: To what extent are drugs a problem at your
child's school?

Not a problem atall 65% | NN 756

A little bit of a  19% 220
problem
A moderate problem 11% 131

Quite a problem 4% 43

A tremendous 2% |21
problem

Favorable: 83%

« 5 from last survey
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Background Questions

How did people respond?
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Q.1: What grade is your child in?

Preschool
Kindergarten
st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1th

12th

12th+

Q.3: Is English your first language?

2%
9%
7%
9%
10%
7%
9%
10%
10%
9%
6%
5%
5%
3%
1%

Yes 94%

No

Page 13 of 14 | This report was created on Tuesday, February 14, 2023

6%

| 19

B o5
| Y
B o5
B 24
B ss
B o
B 20
B e
| E]
| RE]
Iss
f s

| 30
|6

I

fes

Q.2: What is your race or ethnicity? (Please fill in the
circle that best describes you)

American 0% 1
Indian/Alaska Native
Asian 2% |25

Black/African 1% | 12
American (Note
Hispanic)

Hispanic/Latino/Latina 6% I76

Native 0% 4
Hawaiian/Pacific
Islander

white/Caucasian 83% || NG 1004

Multiple 6% [] 68
Races/Multiracial

Not Listed Above 1% | 16

Q.4: Does your child receive special education
services?

ves 17% [} 202

No 27 N 0o

Idon'tknow 1% |14

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: Does your child qualify for free or reduced price
meals?

Yes 10% [} 126

No ecv I 057

Idontknow 3% | 39

Q.7: What is your relationship to your child?

votner 79% N 565

Father 18% [ 223
Step parent 1% | 7
Grandparent 1% | 9
Aunt/Uncle 0% 1
Guardian 1% |8
Other 0% 2

4
4
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Q.6: Please indicate the highest level of education you

have completed.

Some high school 1%

Graduated from high 3%
school

GED 1%
Some College 10%

Graduated from 39%
College

Some graduate school 8%

Completed graduate 38%
school
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